FAMILY CU{j BOARD

Signafure Specials

Served 11 AM - 8 PM

o]

o

e Grilled Chopped Steak
Served with sauteed mushrooms & onions

$15.95

* Grilled Pork Chops Light $13.95... Regular $15.95

e Baby Ribs Half Rack $19.95... Full Rack $24.95

e Spaghetti & Meatballs

e Lasagna

o Stuffed Shells

e Country Fried Steak

e Chicken Scampi

e Chicken Alfredo

e Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp Alfredo

Broiled Crab Cake Light $15.99...
Broiled Salmon Cake Light $15.99...
Broiled Stuffed Shrimp Light $15.99...
Broiled Scallops Light $15.99...
Broiled Stuffed Flounder Light $15.99...

Broiled Haddock

Broiled LFC Seafood Platter

Served with broiled crab cake, broiled stuffed
shrimp, broiled scallops & broiled haddock

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95
Regular $19.99
Regular $19.99
Regular $19.99
Regular $19.99
Regular $19.99
$14.95
$26.95

Signature Specials are served with a choice of two sides.
Light Signature Specials are served with one side.






