



Served 11 AM - 8 PM

 Grilled Chopped Steak Served with sauteed mushrooms & onions 	\$15.95
Grilled Pork Chops	Light \$13.95 Regular \$15.95
• Baby Ribs	Half Rack \$19.95 Full Rack \$24.95
• Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$13.95
• Lasagna	\$13.95
Stuffed Shells	\$13.95
Country Fried Steak	\$16.95
• Chicken Scampi	\$16.95
Chicken Alfredo	\$16.95
• Shrimp Scampi	\$17.95
Shrimp Alfredo	\$17.95
Broiled Crab Cake	Light \$15.99 Regular \$19.99
Broiled Salmon Cake	Light \$15.99 Regular \$19.99
Broiled Stuffed Shrimp	Light \$15.99 Regular \$19.99
Broiled Scallops	Light \$15.99 Regular \$19.99
Broiled Stuffed Flounder	Light \$15.99 Regular \$19.99
Broiled Haddock	\$14.95
Broiled LFC Seafood Platter Served with broiled crab cake, broiled stuffed shrimp, broiled scallops & broiled baddock	\$26.95 d

Signature Specials are served with a choice of two sides. Light Signature Specials are served with one side.